RABBI MORDECHAI ABERGEL

ORTHODOX JEWISH COMMUNITY OF SINGAPORE

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following product prepared at the following facility:

GUAN CHONG COCOA MANUFACTURER SDN BHD Plo 273, Jalan Timah 2, 81700 Pasir Gudang, Johor, Malaysia

NAME	STATUS
Favorich Natural Cocoa Powder	Pareve / Passover
Favorich Alkalized Cocoa Powder	Pareve / Passover
Favorich Natural Cocoa Cake	Pareve / Passover
Favorich Alkalized Cocoa Cake	Pareve / Passover
Favorich Cocoa Liquor	Pareve / Passover
Favorich Pure Prime Pressed Cocoa Butter	Pareve / Passover
Favorich Deodorized Cocoa Butter	Pareve / Passover
"GUAN CHONG" Brand - Natural Cocoa Powder	Pareve / Passover
"GUAN CHONG" Brand - Alkalized Cocoa Powder	Pareve / Passover

Are under my strict supervision and are accordingly Kosher and Pareve

This certificate is valid from March 28, 2017 until March 28, 2018 and is Subject to renewal at that time.

26 Adar 5777

24 March 2017

Rabbi Mordechai Abergel

Janet 1